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I

E-SErIES STrAIGHT-THrOUGH INTErCHANGE (COUPLEr)

 PArT NO. BODY SIzE THrEAD SIzE BODY MATErIAL

1EM1-B
1EM1-S
2EM2-B
2EM2-S
3EM3-B
3EM3-S
4EM4-B
4EM4-S
6EM6-B
6EM6-S
8EM8-B
8EM8-S

1/8”-27 NPTF
1/8”-27 NPTF
1/4”-18 NPTF
1/4”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF

1”-111/2 NPTF
1”-111/2 NPTF

Brass
303 SS
Brass

303 SS
Brass

303 SS
Brass

303 SS
Brass

303 SS
Brass

303 SS

1/8”
1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”

E-SErIES STrAIGHT-THrOUGH INTErCHANGE (COUPLEr)

 PArT NO. BODY SIzE BArB CONFIGUrATION BODY MATErIAL

2ES2-B
3ES3-B
4ES4-B
6ES6-B
8ES8-B

1/4” Hose Barb
3/8” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

E-SErIES STrAIGHT-THrOUGH INTErCHANGE (NIPPLE)

 PArT NO. BODY SIzE THrEAD SIzE BODY MATErIAL

E1M1
E1M1-B
E1M1-S
E2M2
E2M2-B
E2M2-S
E3M3
E3M3-B
E3M3-S
E4M4
E4M4-B
E4M4-S
E6M6
E6M6-B
E6M6-S
E8M8
E8M8-B
E8M8-S
E10M10
E10M10-B
E12M12
E12M12-B
E16M16
E16M16-B

1/8”-27 NPTF
1/8”-27 NPTF
1/8”-27 NPTF
1/4”-18 NPTF
1/4”-18 NPTF
1/4”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF

1”-111/2 NPTF
1”-111/2 NPTF
1”-111/2 NPTF

11/4”-111/2 NPTF
11/4”-111/2 NPTF
11/2”-111/2 NPTF
11/2”-111/2 NPTF

2”-111/2 NPTF
2”-111/2 NPTF

Steel
Brass

303 SS
Steel
Brass

303 SS
Steel
Brass

303 SS
Steel
Brass

303 SS
Steel
Brass

303 SS
Steel
Brass

303 SS
Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass

1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”
1”

11/4”
11/4”
11/2”
11/2”

2”
2”

(Standard Hose Barb)

(Male Thread)

(Male Thread)

E-SErIES STrAIGHT-THrOUGH INTErCHANGE (COUPLEr)

 PArT NO. BODY SIzE BArB CONFIGUrATION BODY MATErIAL

E2S2
E2S2-B
E3S3
E3S3-B
E4S4
E4S4-B
E6S6
E6S6-B
E8S8
E8S8-B

1/4” Hose Barb
1/4” Hose Barb
3/8” Hose Barb
3/8” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb

Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”(Standard Hose Barb)


